

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 297 of 2022

Smt. Guddi Bai **Versus** Ghasnin Bai

13.06.2022	Mr. A.K. Prasad, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Ishwari Gritlahre, Panel Lawyer for the State. Call for record. List after six weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE

Deshmukh