

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
S.A. No. 297 of 2022

Smt. Guddi Bai **Versus** Ghasnin Bai and others

SA/343/2022

23.06.2023	<p>Shri A. K. Prasad, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Sanjeev Kumar Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent No.3.</p> <p>Post this matter after two weeks along with SA/343/2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>